PEXALGAS®
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Introducing an innovative,
multilayer PEX-AL-PEX solution
that accelerates and simplifies
gas piping installations.
02630-03
INNOVATIVE SOLUTION

PDE926F 26 mm x 3/4" FPT PEXALGAS™ Drop Ear 90° Elbow 26 mm 3/4" FPT 3/4" eq.
10/60
MPT Termination Flange
• Connects to the wall or floor to allow a threaded connection on one side and a
press connection on the other side
• For use with fuel gas (natural gas, LP gas, propane) in residential applications
• Brass flange
• Screws not included
• Flange can only be used with PEXALGAS™ pipe, fittings and tools 2 year warranty
• IFGC, IRC and UPC code approved
• Meets ASTM F1281-2017 and AS 4176.8-2010 standards
PART NO.
DESCRIPTION
A
B EQ. SIZE (A) CTN/MSTR
PFWM16D 16 mm x 1/2" MPT PEXALGAS™ Termination Flange 16 mm 1/2" MPT 3/8" eq.
10/50
PFWM20D 20 mm x 1/2" MPT PEXALGAS™ Termination Flange 20 mm 1/2" MPT 1/2" eq.
10/50
PFWM20F 20 mm x 3/4" MPT PEXALGAS™ Termination Flange 20 mm 3/4" MPT 1/2" eq.
10/40
PFWM26G 26 mm x 1" MPT PEXALGAS™ Termination Flange 26 mm 1" MPT
3/4" eq.
5/40
PFWM26F 26 mm x 3/4" MPT PEXALGAS™ Termination Flange 26 mm 3/4" MPT 3/4" eq.
5/20
PFWM32G 32 mm x 1" MPT PEXALGAS™ Termination Flange 32 mm 1" MPT
1" eq.
5/20
B
A